
 

 

 

BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

VARSITY BOYS’ BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

2024 – 2025 

 

   DATE  TEAM    PLACE  TIME 

Tues. Dec. 3  Shadyside     Barnesville   6:00 PM 

Fri., Dec. 6  Monroe Central   Barnesville  6:00 PM 

Tues., Dec. 10  River     Barnesville  6:00 PM 

Thurs., Dec. 12 Bellaire    Bellaire  6:00 PM 

Sat., Dec. 14  Marietta    Marietta  5:00 PM 

Tues., Dec. 17  Buckeye Trail    Barnesville  6:00 PM 

Fri., Dec. 20  West Muskingum (Varsity Only) ECO Center  7:15 PM 

   (Buckeye 8 Challenge) 

Mon., Dec. 23  Union Local    Union Local   4:30 PM 

Fri., Dec. 27  Shenandoah    Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 30  Caldwell    Caldwell  6:00 PM 

Fri., Jan. 3  River     River   6:00 PM 

Fri., Jan. 10  Shenandoah    Shenandoah  6:00 PM 

Tues., Jan. 14  Monroe Central   Monroe Central 6:00 PM 

Fri., Jan. 17  Caldwell    Barnesville  6:00 PM 

Tues., Jan. 21  Cambridge    Cambridge  6:00 PM 

Fri., Jan. 24  Shadyside    Shadyside  6:00 PM 

Tues., Jan. 28  Union Local    Barnesville  6:00 PM 

Fri., Jan. 31  Indian Creek    Indian Creek  6:00 PM 

Tues., Feb. 4  Bellaire    Barnesville  6:00 PM 

Fri., Feb. 7  Indian Creek    Barnesville  6:00 PM 

Tues., Feb. 11  OVAC     TBA   TBA 

Fri., Feb. 14  OVAC     TBA   TBA 

Sat., Feb. 15  OVAC CHAMPIONSHIP  TBA   TBA 

   SECTIONALS   TBA   TBA 


